5.232 7.774                       2.542 0.037500 0.95325

TOTAL MSPGCL FAC BILL 3200.760415 2171.10831

Chief Engineer,

Regulatory & Commercial Dept.

The provisional Part-I Fuel Surcharge Adjustment Bill for MSPGCL stations to MSEDCL for the month of Nov-25 is 
Rs.21,71,10,831/- (In words, ( Rupees  Twenty One Crore Seventy One Lakh Ten Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty One and 
Paise Zero Only))

Email: rcgen@mahagenco.in 

Provisional Part-I Fuel Surcharge Adjustment bill for the Month of November-2025

THERMAL & GAS STATIONS

MAHARASHTRA STATE POWER GENERATION CO. LTD.
PH: 26472211, 26472131

FAX:91-22-26580643